MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ; CAPACITOR
64423746
Product ID 64423746
ABB Type Designation MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ
Catalog Description MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ; CAPACITOR
Long Description MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85322200Customs Tariff Number
NoQuote Only
NoMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Container Information
0.084 dm³Gross Volume
Dimensions
35 mmProduct Net Height
0.062 kgProduct Net Weight
40 mmProduct Net Width
60 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
Technical
1,2uF;1000 V;10% Capacitors, not restricted in transportation chain
1,2UF1000V 10%
Technical Information
Additional Information
CAPACITORProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000309870
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 1A; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000309887
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 2A; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310012
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 5A; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310029
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 6A; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310838
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 1B; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310845
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 2B; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310883
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 5B; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
3AXD50000310890
ACS800-104 R8I DSW KIT 6B; SPAREPART
KIT
Kit
68258588 MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ 3P; CAPACITOR KIT Kit
68261767
MKP C4BSNBX4120ZAJJ, 3 CLAMP. CAP.;
CAPACITOR KIT
Kit
ACS550-01V3
ACx550-01-06A9-4_290A-4; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS550-02V2
ACS550-02-196A-4_645A-4; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-01V4
ACS800-01 0040-3_0205-5 (EXPERT);
SERVICE SUITCASE
Kit
ACS800-02V4
ACS800-02/04-0140-3_0610-5; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104A
ACS800-104 R8i 400-500V; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104BV2
ACS800-104 R7i, R8i+V991 400-500V;
SERVICE SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS850EV1
ACS850, ACQ810, ACSM1, FRAMES E0 AND
E; SERVICE SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS850GV1
ACS850, ACQ810, FRAME G; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
264423746
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
364423746